
Thursday 21 September 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 90
Members: 87

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Brae Dawson [23188]A Grade 20.00
Michael King [13717]B Grade 20.00
Maurice Stewartson [07352]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brae Dawson [23188]Winner 60.008 38
Wayne Cobb [03644]Runner-up 40.0010 38
Andrew Pemberton [06991]3rd Place 30.002 35

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael King [13717]Winner 60.0015 37
Laurie Whiddon [04101]Runner-up 40.0017 36
Brian Stoicescu [08346]3rd Place 30.0019 35

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Maurice Stewartson [07352]Winner 60.0024 38
Dennis Lane [02009]Runner-up 40.0027 34
John Callaby [06767]3rd Place 30.0023 34

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Bradley Ray [27270]NTP 2nd 4
Dylan Matheson [02907]NTP 10th 4
Bailey Hooker [29588]NTP 13th 4
John Bellette [07717]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P 3rd 4
Luke Gorecki [01433]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 24 38 1
2 Brae Dawson [23188] 8 38 1
3 Wayne Cobb [03644] 10 38 1
4 Michael King [13717] 15 37 1
5 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 17 36 1
6 Brian Stoicescu [08346] 19 35 1
7 John McKell [08856] 17 35 1
8 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 2 35 1
9 Ken Collis [08393] 19 35 1
10 Dennis Lane [02009] 27 34 1
11 Luke Gorecki [01433] 11 34 1
12 Wayne Thorson [02173] 13 34 1
13 John Callaby [06767] 23 34 1
14 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 13 34 1
15 Greg Manna [08571] 24 34 1
16 John Eccleston [28082] 16 34 1
17 John Bellette [07717] 11 34 1
18 John Hampton [04776] 21 33 1
19 Trevor Gee [04125] 29 33 1
20 Robert Baldwin [08938] 15 33 1
21 William Stahlhut [06816] 6 33 1
22 Rodney Park [13022] 12 33 1
23 Adam Bech [07693] 3 33 1
24 Kevin Baker [18286] 19 33 1
25 Darren Mayer [01665] 3 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Damian Flanagan [08788] 8 33 1
27 John Ford [05755] 13 33 1
28 Dylan Matheson [02907] 15 33 1
29 Ross Fenton [13427] 18 32 1
30 Leslie Jones [08725] 24 32 1


